Table calendrier

Place

Nom & prénom

SERMONT
ISAAC-EMMANUEL

TURCO ERNEST
PERROT NICOLAS
VENEL THOMAS
SALVI NICOLAS

IGORA SEBASTIEN

CHARMASSON
FLORENT

LAFEUILLE
ALEXANDRE

CRESTEY ALEXANDRE
GROSBOIS THOMAS

KLEIN VINCENT
IGORA RAPHAEL
ROUX DIDIER
NADAL BENJAMIN

LAANAYA HICHAM
DE LORENZ| PHILIPPE

NOGUERA JACQUES
PLANES ANDREA

COMMERE DIDIER
JACQUET DIDIER

1re
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1re

1re

2e
2e

2e

2e
2e

3e
3e
3e
3e

3e

4-A

4-A

4-A
4-A

Categorie

Club

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DE
CARNOUX

GALLARDO SPORTS
GALLARDO SPORT
C V PERNES

GUIDON D'OR BEAUCAIRE
-TARASCON

AVENIR CYCLISTE ORANGEOQOIS
VELO CLUBLES 3C

UNION CYCLISTE DE ST SATURNIN
VEDENE

VELO CLUB DES ALPILLES

UNION CYCLISTE DE ST SATURNIN
VEDENE

LA ROUE D'OR SISTERONAISE
A C ORANGE
TMB ST AUNES

CLUB CYCLOTOURISTE D ALTHEN
LES PALUDS

AMICALE VITROLLES SPORT
CYCLISME

CLUB CYCLOTOURISTE D ALTHEN
LES PALUDS

ASS. TEYRAN BIKE

TEAM COMPETITION DURANCE
VERDON

CYCLO SPORT CAVAILLON
CYCLO SPORT CRAVEN
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034
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